From: robert ford <senatorrford@bellsouth.net>
To: Benjamin Flowers Jrbenjaminflowersjr@yahoo.com

Ben Flowersbenflowersjr@yahoo.com
Yvette Flowersyflowers@ilalocal1422.com
CONSTANE FLOWERScrflowers@ymail.com
JULIE FLOWERS;jdflowers1120@yshoo.com
Gary Flowers - Ohio News Editorswilmjourn@aol.com
CAROL FLOWERScfowler@fowlercommunications.com
PHOENICIA FLOWERSneciaflowers@gmail.com

Date:  3/18/2016 11:58:31 PM

Subject: 2016 HAPPY EASTER TO YOU MY FRIEND !
Attachments: Happy Easter from Senator Ford.pdf

2016

HAPPY EASTER

TO YOU,

yvour Family, Friends and Love ones!

Robert Ford

Public Servant and Senator

To: The Flowers & Others, Family Members,
Love Ones & Friends


mailto:robert%2520ford%2520%253Csenatorrford@bellsouth.net%253E
mailto:benjaminflowersjr@yahoo.com
mailto:benflowersjr@yahoo.com
mailto:yflowers@ilalocal1422.com
mailto:crflowers@ymail.com
mailto:jdflowers1120@yshoo.com
mailto:wilmjourn@aol.com
mailto:cfowler@fowlercommunications.com
mailto:neciaflowers@gmail.com

